
Hour Room Electric and Hybrid Vehicle Engineering Mechatronics of Vehicles and Construction Machinery

12.00 3.11 Energy Accumulation in Vehicles

9.00 3.14 Electric Power Trains                                                                                       

12.00 3.14  Internal Combustion Engines                                                                          

9.00 1.10

09.00 3.11 Combustion Engines Theory

9.00 3.14 Fundamentals of hydraulic and pneumatic drives                                    

12.00 1.10 Energy Accumulation in Vehicles

9.00 3.14 Electric Power Trains                                                                                       

12.00 3.14  Internal Combustion Engines                                                                          

9.00 1.10

09.00 3.11 Combustion Engines Theory

9.00 3.14 Fundamentals of hydraulic and pneumatic drives                                    

III YEAR

Date

2024-01-29 Monday

2024-01-30 Tuesday

2024-02-01 Thursday

2024-02-11 Sunday

2024-02-08 Thursday

2024-02-09 Friday

2024-02-10 Saturday

2024-02-02 Friday

Fundamentals of Mechatronics Systems Design 

Fundamentals of Mechatronics Systems Design 

SCHEDULE OF THE WINTER EXAM SESSION 2023/2024

FULL-TIME STUDIES AT UNDERGRADUATE LEVEL (FIRST-CYCLE STUDIES)

2024-02-06 Tuesday

2024-02-07 Wednesday

2024-02-03 Saturday

2024-02-04 Sunday

2024-02-05 Monday

2024-01-31 Wednesday


